Date/venue

2/16/24, 9:30 PM
PISTA 7 (NAVE 1)

2/16/24, 9:30 PM
PISTA 9 (NAVE I1)

2/16/24,10:20 PM
PISTA 7 (NAVE 1)

2/16/24,10:20 PM
PISTA 9 (NAVE I1)

2/16/24, 1110 PM
PISTA 7 (NAVE 1)

2/16/24, 1170 PM
PISTA 9 (NAVE II)

Tercer Gran Slam OPS en Padel Indoor Hospitalet

Calendar: Tercera Masculina / Grupo 1

Home

Alberto Hernandez
Alberto Balboa

Joaquin Cordomi
Xavier De Pablo

Roger Navarro
Jordi Martinez Gonzalez

Xavier Josep Trallero Guillot
Pol Masvidal Peyron

Alberto Hernandez
Alberto Balboa

Roger Navarro
Jordi Martinez Gonzalez

1/1

Result

9-5

9-4

2-9

5-9

9-2

9-8

Away team

Xavier Josep Trallero Guillot
Pol Masvidal Peyron

Roger Navarro
Jordi Martinez Gonzalez

Alberto Hernandez
Alberto Balboa

Joaquin Cordomi
Xavier De Pablo

Joaquin Cordomi
Xavier De Pablo

Xavier Josep Trallero Guillot
Pol Masvidal Peyron
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